
CLT Corporate Services
David Blake

David.Blake@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: MD

Managing Director

Ext.: 01905 72 2200

Sian Stroud

Sian.Stroud@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: CD

Corporate Director - Planning & 
Governance

Ext.: 01905 72 2019

Duncan Rudge

duncan.rudge@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 

Grade: HoS

Head of Planning

Ext.: 01905 72 2419

Shane Flynn

shane.flynn@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: CD

Corporate Director - Finance & 
Resources

Ext.: 01905 72 2536

David Sutton

David.Sutton@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: DD

Deputy Director - Policy & 
Strategy

Ext.: 01905 72 2302

Mark Baldwin

mark.baldwin@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: HoS

Head of Finance Service

Ext.: 01905 72 2007

Andrew Bromage

Andy.Bromage@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: HoS

Head of Internal Audit Shared 

Service

Ext.: 01905 72 2051

Kevin Moore

kevin.moore@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: HoS

Head of Property & Asset 

Management

Ext.: 01905 72 2251

Zoey West

zoey.west@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 

Grade: DD

Deputy Director - Economic 
Development

Ext.: 01905 72 2041

Lloyd Griffiths

lloyd.griffiths@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: CD

Corporate Director - Operations, 
Homes & Communities

Ext.: 01905 72 2371

Thomas Mountford

tom.mountford@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 

Grade: HoS

Head of Homes & Communities

Ext.: 01905 72 2529

Sandra Green

sandra.green@worcester.gov.uk
Hrs/wk: 37

Grade: HoS

Head of City Services

Ext.: 01905 72 2538

Current Date 04/04/2023
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